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Sunday, 24 January 2016

Name

Sally Kitto
Josephine Kitto

Denise Quinlan
Judy Tarleton

John Betts

Alicia Ross
Abby Dean
Joy Harvey

Joshua Gray
Michael Sharp
Craig Penrose

Jessie Dean
Ella Lamrock
Lily Craig

Jack Daintith
Damian Harbrow
Alistair Merrifield

Jessica Richards
Karyn Vardanega
Kim Jarvis

Season's Fastest 2015

Time

0:15:36
1 0:15:40

0:20:30
0:22:53

0:21:35

0:16:01
0:16:32
10:21:08

0:14:53
0:17:01
0:17:38

0:24:13
1 0:26:06
0:27:45

1 0:20:46
0:24:12
1 0:25:25

0:41:15
0:46:29
1 0:48:35

Date

26/07/2015
26/07/2015

26/07/2015
26/07/2015

26/07/2015

26/07/2015
26/07/2015
26/07/2015

26/07/2015
26/07/2015
26/07/2015

26/07/2015
26/07/2015
26/07/2015

26/07/2015
26/07/2015
26/07/2015

26/07/2015
26/07/2015
26/07/2015
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Distance Gender Name Time Date

_m |

Brad Simmons ' 0:36:54 | 26/07/2015
Mitchell Essex 1 0:38:33 26/07/2015
Mark Chapman 1 0:39:31 26/07/2015
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